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Appendix

SGBD and Jewson Businesses

Saint-Gobain Building Distribution Limited

Business Websites Link to privacy policy

Bassetts www.bassettsonline.com www.bassettsonline.com/privacy-
policy/

Benchmark Building 
Supplies

www.benchmarkbuildingsupplies.co.uk www.benchmarkbuildingsupplies.
co.uk/privacy-policy

Blackpool Power 
Tools

www.blackpool-powertools.co.uk www.blackpool-
powertools.co.uk/terms/privacy-
policy/

Build Aviator www.buildaviator.co.uk www.buildaviator.co.uk/legal/priv
acy-policy/

Calders & Grandidge www.caldersandgrandidge.com www.caldersandgrandidge.com/p
rivacy-policy

Castle Wood Floors www.castlewoodfloors.co.uk www.castlewoodfloors.co.uk/priva
cy-policy

Ceramic Tile 
Distributors

www.ctdtiles.co.uk
www.ctdarchitecturaltiles.co.uk
www.ctdtrade.co.uk
www.tilerxpress.co.uk
www.worldsendtiles.co.uk

www.ctdtiles.co.uk/t-policies.aspx

Chadwicks www.chadwicks-blackpool.co.uk www.chadwicks-
blackpool.co.uk/privacy-policy/

Frazer www.frazer.eu.com www.frazer.eu.com/privacy-policy

Gibbs and Dandy www.gibbsanddandy.com www.gibbsanddandy.com/privacy
-policy

Ideal Bathrooms www.idealbathrooms.com
www.essentialfromideal.com

www.idealbathrooms.com/privacy
-policy
www.essentialfromideal.com/priv
acy-policy

International 
Decorative Surfaces

www.idsurfaces.co.uk
www.basixpvc.co.uk
www.fenixworksurfaces.com
www.hanex.co.uk
www.makeovercentre.co.uk
www.malmoflooring.com
www.panelstyle.co.uk
www.showerwall.co.uk
www.surfacestyling.co.uk
www.tuscanflooring.co.uk
www.tuscankitchens.co.uk
www.tuscansinks.co.uk
www.tuscanworksurfaces.co.uk

www.idsurfaces.co.uk/policies/pri
vacy-policy

International Timber www.internationaltimber.com www.internationaltimber.com/me
dia/image/uploads/c2a446604740
2d8bd2ac82d2db347caa1cb7b56
2.pdf

JP Corry www.jpcorry.com www.jpcorry.com/utility/about/leg
al-policies/privacy-policy/

Pasquill www.pasquill.co.uk www.pasquill.co.uk/terms-
conditions/
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Jewson Limited

Brand Websites Link to privacy policy

George Boyd www.george-boyd.co.uk www.george-
boyd.co.uk/info/privacy-and-
security

Graham www.grahamplumbersmerchant.co.uk
www.bathroom-showrooms.co.uk
www.channelgraham.co.uk
www.theplumbersclub.co.uk

www.grahamplumbersmerchant.c
o.uk/legal-information/privacy-
policy/

Jewson www.jewson.co.uk
www.jewsonpartnercards.co.uk
www.tourdejewson.co.uk
http://blog.jewson.co.uk/
http://foundationplus.jewsontools.co.uk/
https://live.jewson.co.uk/
www.jewsonkitchens.co.uk
www.jewsondirect.co.uk
www.buildingbettercommunities.co.uk
www.juicerewards.co.uk

www.jewson.co.uk/about-
us/legal-policies

Jewson Tool Hire www.jewson.co.uk/tool-hire www.jewson.co.uk/about-
us/legal-policies

Matthew Charlton www.matthew-charlton.co.uk www.matthew-
charlton.co.uk/privacy-policy/

Minster www.minsteronline.co.uk www.minsteronline.co.uk/privacy-
policy/

Neville Lumb www.nevillelumb.co.uk www.nevillelumb.co.uk/privacy-
policy

Priority Plumbing www.priorityplumbing.co.uk www.priorityplumbing.co.uk/priva
cy-policy

Priority Supplies

Priority Interior 
Building Supplies

Roger W Jones www.rogerwjones.co.uk www.rogerwjones.co.uk/assets/pr
ivacy-policy.pdf


